ASSIGNMENT TRACKER

Subject

Math
Geography

Physics
Biology

Assignment

Personal development
How to Find the Best Personal Development Coach

The Way To Deal with Your Time And Energy And Make
Improvements To Your Desired goals

Quis nostrud exerci tation ullamcorper

Add subjects or course to the 'Subjects' sheet. In this sheet,
select your subject, add assignments, status, time required,
when you plan to do it and when it's due.

Status

Done

Done

In progress
Not started

Time

1.5 hrs
30 min

2 hrs
6 hrs

Start date

9/9/2024
9/12/2024

9/13/2024
11/2/2016

Due on

9/11/2024
9/14/2024

9/15/2024
9/16/2024


https://risecrime3.wordpress.com/2018/02/11/the-importance-of-personal-career-development-for-students/

Add subjects or course to the 'Subjects' sheet. In this sheet,
ASS I G N M ENT TRA[ K E R select your subject, add assignments, status, time required,

when you plan to do it and when it's due.

Subject Assignment Status Time Start date Due on



