## **ASSIGNMENT** TRACKER

Add subjects or course to the 'Subjects' sheet. In this sheet, select your subject, add assignments, status, time required, when you plan to do it and when it's due.

Subject	Assignment	Status	Time	Start date	Due on
Math	Personal development	Done	1.5 hrs	9/9/2024	9/11/2024
Geography	How to Find the Best Personal Development Coach	Done	30 min	9/12/2024	9/14/2024
Physics	The Way To Deal with Your Time And Energy And Make Improvements To Your Desired goals	In progress	2 hrs	9/13/2024	9/15/2024
Biology	Quis nostrud exerci tation ullamcorper	Not started	6 hrs	11/2/2016	9/16/2024

## **ASSIGNMENT** TRACKER

Add subjects or course to the 'Subjects' sheet. In this sheet, select your subject, add assignments, status, time required, when you plan to do it and when it's due.

Subject	Assignment	Status	Time	Start date	Due on